
BAMBINI  GRUPPO 1 CINTURE BIANCA-GIALLA

PERCORSO

Della_Pieta Maya ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 23/01/2012 20,5 1

Deste Mattia ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 01/02/2013 21,12 2

Melan Alessio ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 31/05/2012 22,12 3

GUIDI NICOLO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 05/01/2012 22,4

FEDELI GREGORIO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 13/02/2012 23,03

CAPPOIA DAVIDE VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 01/03/2012 23,56

Piermartini Alessandro ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 29/01/2012 23,59

Favaro Pietro A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 15/03/2013 24,6

GAGIC MATIA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 11/07/2012 25,06

DIATTA LEON A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 11/02/2013 25,12

Benamar Younes Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 09/12/2012 25,59

BORTOLOZZO MARTINA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 14/07/2012 25,69

ISENI NICOLO ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 10/02/2012 25,91

CECCHINI ALVISE A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 05/02/2013 26,68

AHMED MUHAMMED A.S.D. Modulor club 01/08/2012 27,09

SILANUS ZOE Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 23/04/2012 27,18

CELEGHIN ISAIA_OZIOMA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 20/09/2013 28,68

LANZA AMBRA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 05/07/2012 28,97

BALLARIN MATTEO ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 21/02/2012 29,62

ZORNETTA LUIGI ASD Bushido Martellago 21/01/2012 30

Bova Desiree ASD Karate Tombolo 11/02/2012 30,32

Perisinotto Agata Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 04/11/2013 30,94

AMARILLI FRANCESCO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 18/07/2012 32,25

CANNAVALE GIANCARLO A.S.D. Modulor club 13/03/2012 32,38

MENGO LEONARDO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 10/09/2012 33,84

DE_BIASI GIORGIO asdckcmestre 20/04/2012 35,4

ZEN ELISA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 06/08/2013 35,56

CERABINO SAMUELE asdckcmestre 29/01/2013 36,5

ZANETTI STELLA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 16/12/2012 38,93

BRUSO MATTIA asdckcmestre 05/10/2012 40,69

DE_BIASI ANNA asdckcmestre 01/08/2013 44,57

MATTIUZZI LORENZO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 19/12/2012 44,71

CLASSIFICA REGIONALE GIOVANILE 03-03-2019



BACCHETTO MARCO asdckcmestre 14/03/2013 47,1

Eisam Elmedi Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 01/01/2012 48,81

ALFIERI LORENZO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 27/07/2012 50,97

ZAHARIA ANA_MARIA ASD Karate Tombolo 26/06/2013 55,13

PALLONCINO

AHMED MUHAMMED A.S.D. Modulor club 01/08/2012 66 1

GUIDI NICOLO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 05/01/2012 66 2

CAPPOIA DAVIDE VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 01/03/2012 65 3

Della_Pieta Maya ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 23/01/2012 65

ISENI NICOLO ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 10/02/2012 64

DIATTA LEON A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 11/02/2013 63

ZORNETTA LUIGI ASD Bushido Martellago 21/01/2012 63

BORTOLOZZO MARTINA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 14/07/2012 63

ZEN ELISA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 06/08/2013 63

FEDELI GREGORIO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 13/02/2012 61

LANZA AMBRA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 05/07/2012 61

CELEGHIN ISAIA_OZIOMA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 20/09/2013 61

MENGO LEONARDO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 10/09/2012 61

CECCHINI ALVISE A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 05/02/2013 60

Bova Desiree ASD Karate Tombolo 11/02/2012 60

CERABINO SAMUELE asdckcmestre 29/01/2013 60

Melan Alessio ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 31/05/2012 60

Perisinotto Agata Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 04/11/2013 60

CANNAVALE GIANCARLO A.S.D. Modulor club 13/03/2012 59

Benamar Younes Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 09/12/2012 59

SILANUS ZOE Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 23/04/2012 59

ZANETTI STELLA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 16/12/2012 59

BALLARIN MATTEO ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 21/02/2012 58

BACCHETTO MARCO asdckcmestre 14/03/2013 58

DE_BIASI GIORGIO asdckcmestre 20/04/2012 58

Piermartini Alessandro ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 29/01/2012 57

ALFIERI LORENZO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 27/07/2012 57

Eisam Elmedi Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 01/01/2012 57

Favaro Pietro A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 15/03/2013 56

ZAHARIA ANA_MARIA ASD Karate Tombolo 26/06/2013 56

BRUSO MATTIA asdckcmestre 05/10/2012 56

GAGIC MATIA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 11/07/2012 55

MATTIUZZI LORENZO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 19/12/2012 55

Deste Mattia ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 01/02/2013 55

DE_BIASI ANNA asdckcmestre 01/08/2013 54

AMARILLI FRANCESCO Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 18/07/2012 54

KATA



Della_Pieta Maya ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 23/01/2012 69 1

AHMED MUHAMMED A.S.D. Modulor club 01/08/2012 64 2

GUIDI NICOLO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 05/01/2012 62 3

ZORNETTA LUIGI ASD Bushido Martellago 21/01/2012 60

Bova Desiree ASD Karate Tombolo 11/02/2012 60

MENGO LEONARDO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 10/09/2012 60

FEDELI GREGORIO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 13/02/2012 59

DE_BIASI GIORGIO asdckcmestre 20/04/2012 59

CECCHINI ALVISE A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 05/02/2013 58

DIATTA LEON A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 11/02/2013 58

DE_BIASI ANNA asdckcmestre 01/08/2013 58

BACCHETTO MARCO asdckcmestre 14/03/2013 57

CERABINO SAMUELE asdckcmestre 29/01/2013 57

ZEN ELISA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 06/08/2013 57

CANNAVALE GIANCARLO A.S.D. Modulor club 13/03/2012 56

CAPPOIA DAVIDE VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 01/03/2012 56

Favaro Pietro A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 15/03/2013 55

ISENI NICOLO ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 10/02/2012 55

Melan Alessio ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 31/05/2012 55

ZAHARIA ANA_MARIA ASD Karate Tombolo 26/06/2013 54

BALLARIN MATTEO ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 21/02/2012 54

BRUSO MATTIA asdckcmestre 05/10/2012 54

Piermartini Alessandro ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 29/01/2012 54

CELEGHIN ISAIA_OZIOMA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 20/09/2013 53

FANCIULLI GRUPPO 1 CINTURE BIANCA-GIALLA

PERCORSO

ESPOSITO ANTONIO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 19/06/2011 20,15 1

Fortin Tommaso ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 28/09/2010 20,62 2

DIATTA JEAN_PAUL A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 27/09/2011 21,04 3

Sanavia Riccardo A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 17/10/2011 21,13

SANOUK ADAM Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 28/11/2011 21,16

DONE LUCA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 08/01/2011 21,59

LIU LEONARDO S.S.D. Sport Center 19/10/2010 21,65

AMINE ISMAIL Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 27/04/2010 21,78

costantin alberto asd kokoro 19/04/2010 22,06

loro marco asd kokoro 04/10/2010 22,87

malerba matilde asd kokoro 19/09/2010 23,07

TAVELLA DAMIANO S.S.D. Sport Center 30/03/2010 23,47

CATTELAN NICOLO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 05/09/2011 23,81

TANG TIAN_RUI_ANGELO ASD Karate Tombolo 19/08/2011 23,97

VEDOVATO ALVISE ASD Bushido Martellago 20/08/2011 24,19

costantin andrea asd kokoro 19/04/2010 24,41

Popa Maria_Luana ASD Karate Tombolo 24/02/2011 24,53

FURLANETTO ANNA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 25/08/2011 24,56



ZIGGIOTTI ALEX_ANTONIO A.S.D. Modulor club 23/12/2011 25,06

Sbroggiò Davide ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 28/02/2011 25,12

zamenghi lena asd kokoro 02/06/2011 25,16

Longo Martina ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 19/12/2011 25,22

TRENTINI NICOLA ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 06/10/2011 25,25

NORDIO LUCA asdckcmestre 11/01/2011 25,29

Murador Nicolò A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 16/11/2010 25,53

PASQUAL VIOLA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 23/09/2011 25,72

SGORLON LEONARDO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 03/10/2011 26,16

GOMIERO NICOLA ASD Bushido Martellago 07/05/2010 26,25

Anelli Mattia Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 17/09/2010 26,35

DE_GOBBI NICOLò ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 27/07/2010 26,41

Zanaga Gabriele A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 20/09/2011 26,85

VLADAIA LORENZO A.S.D. Modulor club 05/08/2010 26,88

Cian Riccardo A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 25/08/2010 27,31

BIRCAJ MELISSA A.S.D. Modulor club 15/02/2011 27,65

CAPITANIO ANDREA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 10/11/2010 28,9

Curumi Braian ASD Karate Tombolo 24/11/2011 29,16

BRUSO ALICE asdckcmestre 12/08/2011 29,47

BRUNO EDOARDO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 16/08/2011 30,22

Perin Edoardo A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 16/01/2010 31,4

Trabuio Massimo ASD Karate Tombolo 13/07/2011 31,66

Scroccaro Tommaso ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 19/03/2011 32,07

CHINELLATO GIOVANNI VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 26/11/2010 32,97

BURIGOTTO LUCA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 19/09/2011 33,16

Monaco Amalia Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 27/08/2011 33,46

Berlemmi Giulia ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 01/01/2011 34,19

SIMIONATO DAVIDE A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 01/03/2011 39,25

GRIGORIEV DAVID A.S.D. Modulor club 27/08/2010 39,72

HINCU CORNELIU S.S.D. Sport Center 05/12/2010 41,09

PALLONCINO

Popa Maria_Luana ASD Karate Tombolo 24/02/2011 74 1

GOMIERO NICOLA ASD Bushido Martellago 07/05/2010 70 2

PASQUAL VIOLA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 23/09/2011 68 3

DONE LUCA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 08/01/2011 68

Fortin Tommaso ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 28/09/2010 67

BRUNO EDOARDO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 16/08/2011 67

VLADAIA LORENZO A.S.D. Modulor club 05/08/2010 66

Murador Nicolò A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 16/11/2010 65

Cian Riccardo A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 25/08/2010 65

DIATTA JEAN_PAUL A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 27/09/2011 65

Curumi Braian ASD Karate Tombolo 24/11/2011 65

TANG TIAN_RUI_ANGELO ASD Karate Tombolo 19/08/2011 65

Perin Edoardo A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 16/01/2010 64

costantin alberto asd kokoro 19/04/2010 64

malerba matilde asd kokoro 19/09/2010 64



costantin andrea asd kokoro 19/04/2010 63

SGORLON LEONARDO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 03/10/2011 63

GRIGORIEV DAVID A.S.D. Modulor club 27/08/2010 62

zamenghi lena asd kokoro 02/06/2011 62

loro marco asd kokoro 04/10/2010 61

Monaco Amalia Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 27/08/2011 61

BURIGOTTO LUCA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 19/09/2011 60

VEDOVATO ALVISE ASD Bushido Martellago 20/08/2011 60

TRENTINI NICOLA ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 06/10/2011 60

Berlemmi Giulia ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 01/01/2011 60

Scroccaro Tommaso ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 19/03/2011 60

LIU LEONARDO S.S.D. Sport Center 19/10/2010 60

CHINELLATO GIOVANNI VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 26/11/2010 60

Zanaga Gabriele A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 20/09/2011 59

BIRCAJ MELISSA A.S.D. Modulor club 15/02/2011 59

Trabuio Massimo ASD Karate Tombolo 13/07/2011 59

DE_GOBBI NICOLò ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 27/07/2010 59

Anelli Mattia Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 17/09/2010 59

HINCU CORNELIU S.S.D. Sport Center 05/12/2010 59

CAPITANIO ANDREA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 10/11/2010 58

BRUSO ALICE asdckcmestre 12/08/2011 58

AMINE ISMAIL Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 27/04/2010 58

SANOUK ADAM Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 28/11/2011 58

FURLANETTO ANNA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 25/08/2011 58

ZIGGIOTTI ALEX_ANTONIO A.S.D. Modulor club 23/12/2011 57

Sbroggiò Davide ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 28/02/2011 57

CATTELAN NICOLO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 05/09/2011 57

NORDIO LUCA asdckcmestre 11/01/2011 56

Sanavia Riccardo A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 17/10/2011 55

TAVELLA DAMIANO S.S.D. Sport Center 30/03/2010 55

ESPOSITO ANTONIO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 19/06/2011 55

SIMIONATO DAVIDE A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 01/03/2011 54

Longo Martina ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 19/12/2011 54

KATA

Popa Maria_Luana ASD Karate Tombolo 24/02/2011 70 1

Cian Riccardo A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 25/08/2010 70 2

VLADAIA LORENZO A.S.D. Modulor club 05/08/2010 68 3

BIRCAJ MELISSA A.S.D. Modulor club 15/02/2011 67

Curumi Braian ASD Karate Tombolo 24/11/2011 67

TANG TIAN_RUI_ANGELO ASD Karate Tombolo 19/08/2011 64

PASQUAL VIOLA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 23/09/2011 64

Murador Nicolò A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 16/11/2010 63

GOMIERO NICOLA ASD Bushido Martellago 07/05/2010 63

Scroccaro Tommaso ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 19/03/2011 63

GRIGORIEV DAVID A.S.D. Modulor club 27/08/2010 62

ZIGGIOTTI ALEX_ANTONIO A.S.D. Modulor club 23/12/2011 62



DE_GOBBI NICOLò ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 27/07/2010 62

NORDIO LUCA asdckcmestre 11/01/2011 62

DONE LUCA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 08/01/2011 62

costantin alberto asd kokoro 19/04/2010 61

Berlemmi Giulia ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 01/01/2011 61

Fortin Tommaso ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 28/09/2010 61

Longo Martina ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 19/12/2011 61

Trabuio Massimo ASD Karate Tombolo 13/07/2011 60

BRUSO ALICE asdckcmestre 12/08/2011 60

CHINELLATO GIOVANNI VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 26/11/2010 60

Perin Edoardo A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 16/01/2010 59

VEDOVATO ALVISE ASD Bushido Martellago 20/08/2011 59

TRENTINI NICOLA ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 06/10/2011 59

TAVELLA DAMIANO S.S.D. Sport Center 30/03/2010 59

SGORLON LEONARDO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 03/10/2011 59

costantin andrea asd kokoro 19/04/2010 57

loro marco asd kokoro 04/10/2010 57

malerba matilde asd kokoro 19/09/2010 57

BRUNO EDOARDO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 16/08/2011 57

HINCU CORNELIU S.S.D. Sport Center 05/12/2010 57

CAPITANIO ANDREA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 10/11/2010 56

DIATTA JEAN_PAUL A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 27/09/2011 56

zamenghi lena asd kokoro 02/06/2011 56

Sanavia Riccardo A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 17/10/2011 55

CATTELAN NICOLO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 05/09/2011 55

AMINE ISMAIL Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 27/04/2010 54

LIU LEONARDO S.S.D. Sport Center 19/10/2010 54

ESPOSITO ANTONIO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 19/06/2011 54

FURLANETTO ANNA VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 25/08/2011 54

SANOUK ADAM Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 28/11/2011 52

PERCORSO

PJEVALICA STEFAN A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 02/06/2010 18,78 1

Alberto Pesce The Art Of Karat 10/05/2010 19,21 2

Bonanni Celeste Karate Goju Ryu Italia 01/02/2010 20,57 3

Kajiwara Yamato_Samuel ASD Karate Tombolo 18/09/2010 20,72

SANDRI LEONARDO[1] ASD Bushido Martellago 25/06/2010 20,93

Di_Leo Noemi The Art Of Karat 30/03/2010 21,5

Nogarin Davide The Art Of Karat 07/03/2010 21,65

Bortolato Giacomo A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 06/05/2010 22,25

Gollin Pietro A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 27/07/2010 24,06

secu maxim asd kokoro 28/01/2010 24,87

GRADENIGO LUNA ASD Bushido Martellago 10/01/2010 25,84

DA_VALLE LINDA ASD Bushido Martellago 10/03/2011 26,75

Guerrasio Leonardo The Art Of Karat 06/06/2010 27,06

FANCIULLI GRUPPO 2 CINTURE ARANCIO-VERDE



DRAGAN DEMID ASD Bushido Martellago 30/11/2010 28,06

Zorzetto Emiliano A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 21/03/2011 29,41

Pavarin Luigi A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 13/08/2010 29,58

Donà Manuel A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 06/02/2010 30,84

GAGGIO JOELE A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 11/02/2011 30,87

Cecchin Daniele A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 27/08/2010 30,94

SBRESCIA SARA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 20/02/2010 46,54

PALLONCINO

Nogarin Davide The Art Of Karat 07/03/2010 74 1

PJEVALICA STEFAN A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 02/06/2010 73 2

DRAGAN DEMID ASD Bushido Martellago 30/11/2010 72 3

Di_Leo Noemi The Art Of Karat 30/03/2010 72

Gollin Pietro A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 27/07/2010 71

Pavarin Luigi A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 13/08/2010 70

GAGGIO JOELE A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 11/02/2011 70

Alberto Pesce The Art Of Karat 10/05/2010 70

Bonanni Celeste Karate Goju Ryu Italia 01/02/2010 69

Guerrasio Leonardo The Art Of Karat 06/06/2010 68

SANDRI LEONARDO[1] ASD Bushido Martellago 25/06/2010 67

Donà Manuel A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 06/02/2010 66

Kajiwara Yamato_Samuel ASD Karate Tombolo 18/09/2010 66

secu maxim asd kokoro 28/01/2010 66

Zorzetto Emiliano A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 21/03/2011 64

GRADENIGO LUNA ASD Bushido Martellago 10/01/2010 64

DA_VALLE LINDA ASD Bushido Martellago 10/03/2011 63

Bortolato Giacomo A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 06/05/2010 62

Cecchin Daniele A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 27/08/2010 62

KATA

Di_Leo Noemi The Art Of Karat 30/03/2010 74 1

Guerrasio Leonardo The Art Of Karat 06/06/2010 71 2

Nogarin Davide The Art Of Karat 07/03/2010 68 3

PJEVALICA STEFAN A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 02/06/2010 67

Bortolato Giacomo A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 06/05/2010 66

Gollin Pietro A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 27/07/2010 66

secu maxim asd kokoro 28/01/2010 66

Bonanni Celeste Karate Goju Ryu Italia 01/02/2010 66

DRAGAN DEMID ASD Bushido Martellago 30/11/2010 65

Alberto Pesce The Art Of Karat 10/05/2010 64

SANDRI LEONARDO[1] ASD Bushido Martellago 25/06/2010 63

Kajiwara Yamato_Samuel ASD Karate Tombolo 18/09/2010 63

Donà Manuel A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 06/02/2010 62

GAGGIO JOELE A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 11/02/2011 62

Pavarin Luigi A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 13/08/2010 60

GRADENIGO LUNA ASD Bushido Martellago 10/01/2010 60



SBRESCIA SARA A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 20/02/2010 59

DA_VALLE LINDA ASD Bushido Martellago 10/03/2011 59

Zorzetto Emiliano A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 21/03/2011 57

Cecchin Daniele A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 27/08/2010 53

PERCORSO

Martori Ulisse A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 31/08/2010 20,65 1

De_Franceschi Ludovico A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 16/04/2011 31,16 2

PALLONCINO

Martori Ulisse A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 31/08/2010 66 1

De_Franceschi Ludovico A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 16/04/2011 62 2

KATA

Martori Ulisse A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 31/08/2010 66 1

De_Franceschi Ludovico A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 16/04/2011 51 2

RAGAZZI GRUPPO 1 CINTURE BIANCA -ARANCIO

PALLONCINO

CECCHINI JACOPO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 12/08/2009 76 1

bresin erika ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 23/07/2008 76 2

ZEN RICCARDO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 19/11/2009 72 3

GREGGIO BENEDETTA ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 24/02/2008 70

STEFANI DISHA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 17/06/2009 70

Ndiaye Mouhamed_Moustapha ASD Karate Tombolo 13/08/2008 68

Zentilini Giada ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 16/07/2008 67

Lanza Gabriele Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 22/07/2008 67

IACOBUTE ALESSIA_LUCIA[1] ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 22/07/2009 66

MICHIELON FRANCESCO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 09/09/2009 66

MIHAI ROBERT A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 16/07/2009 65

Di_Caro Giulia A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 26/08/2009 63

FIDONE GINEVRA ASD Bushido Martellago 19/09/2008 63

STEFFENATO ALBERTO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 04/02/2009 62

Cian Tommaso A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 06/05/2009 62

Dallarmi Yuri ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 13/10/2008 62

PETTENò MICHELE ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 03/12/2008 61

casarin marco asd kokoro 05/11/2009 60

TURCATO EMANUELE S.S.D. Sport Center 28/11/2008 60

STEFFENATO FRANCESCO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 04/02/2009 59

BUSSOLIN LEONARDO ASD Karate Tombolo 27/07/2008 59

MAMPRIN ANNA ASD Bushido Martellago 20/08/2009 57

FANCIULLI GRUPPO 3 CINTURE BLU-MARRONE



ZEMELLO ALESSANDRO ASD Bushido Martellago 30/11/2009 54

maccatrozzo mikela asd kokoro 26/10/2009 54

KATA

bresin erika ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 23/07/2008 75 1

Ndiaye Mouhamed_Moustapha ASD Karate Tombolo 13/08/2008 70 2

Zentilini Giada ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 16/07/2008 69 3

CECCHINI JACOPO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 12/08/2009 68

GREGGIO BENEDETTA ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 24/02/2008 68

ZEN RICCARDO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 19/11/2009 68

Lanza Gabriele Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 22/07/2008 66

IACOBUTE ALESSIA_LUCIA[1] ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 22/07/2009 64

BUSSOLIN LEONARDO ASD Karate Tombolo 27/07/2008 63

Di_Caro Giulia A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 26/08/2009 61

Dallarmi Yuri ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 13/10/2008 61

MICHIELON FRANCESCO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 09/09/2009 61

FIDONE GINEVRA ASD Bushido Martellago 19/09/2008 60

PETTENò MICHELE ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 03/12/2008 60

STEFFENATO ALBERTO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 04/02/2009 59

casarin marco asd kokoro 05/11/2009 59

Cian Tommaso A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 06/05/2009 58

TURCATO EMANUELE S.S.D. Sport Center 28/11/2008 58

STEFFENATO FRANCESCO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 04/02/2009 57

MIHAI ROBERT A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 16/07/2009 57

MAMPRIN ANNA ASD Bushido Martellago 20/08/2009 57

STEFANI DISHA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 17/06/2009 55

ZEMELLO ALESSANDRO ASD Bushido Martellago 30/11/2009 54

maccatrozzo mikela asd kokoro 26/10/2009 53

KUMITE DIMOSTRATIVO

bresin erika ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 23/07/2008 74 1

CECCHINI JACOPO A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 12/08/2009 71 2

Lanza Gabriele Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 22/07/2008 65 3

ZEN RICCARDO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 19/11/2009 64

Ndiaye Mouhamed_Moustapha ASD Karate Tombolo 13/08/2008 63

MICHIELON FRANCESCO VENTURE KARATE TEAM ASD 09/09/2009 63

casarin marco asd kokoro 05/11/2009 62

GREGGIO BENEDETTA ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 24/02/2008 62

IACOBUTE ALESSIA_LUCIA[1] ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 22/07/2009 62

STEFANI DISHA Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 17/06/2009 62

BUSSOLIN LEONARDO ASD Karate Tombolo 27/07/2008 60

STEFFENATO FRANCESCO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 04/02/2009 58

STEFFENATO ALBERTO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 04/02/2009 56

maccatrozzo mikela asd kokoro 26/10/2009 54

RAGAZZI GRUPPO 2 CINTURE ARANCIO-VERDE



PALLONCINO

Tossato Martina The Art Of Karat 21/05/2008 79 1

BARHUMI CHAIMA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 08/08/2008 78 2

Favaro Jacopo The Art Of Karat 06/03/2008 76 3

Cavaciocchi Mirco ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 08/01/2008 76

MARINELLO VITTORIA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 22/10/2008 75

Massaria Marco ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 20/08/2009 74

BORGATA IRENE A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 01/01/2008 73

Mognato Davide The Art Of Karat 18/08/2008 72

Argenton Alessio A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 01/01/2008 70

ANNUNZIATA EDOARDO asdckcmestre 23/11/2008 69

Tasca Eleonora The Art Of Karat 29/09/2009 69

AHMED VEJSEL A.S.D. Modulor club 30/08/2008 68

BIRCAJ ERICA A.S.D. Modulor club 14/12/2008 68

Zorzetto Riccardo A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 19/08/2008 67

La_Rosa Roberto[1] A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 15/10/2009 67

Discultu Alessandro The Art Of Karat 26/07/2009 67

Rotelli Filippo A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 30/06/2008 66

JANSION CRIS ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 02/12/2009 66

SIQECA DENIS Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 07/02/2009 66

BREDA ENRICO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 10/10/2009 65

grosso mattia A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 13/06/2009 65

ciugurean aurora asd kokoro 15/04/2008 65

BRONZIN MATTEO ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 25/03/2009 65

alibardi sara Karate Goju Ryu Italia 19/06/2008 65

Gallinaro Sofia Karate Goju Ryu Italia 10/11/2008 65

De_Franceschi Giuseppe A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 05/05/2009 64

Sandalo Giulia A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 01/01/2008 64

Ghiurca Elisa The Art Of Karat 22/02/2008 64

Casarin Maria_Vittoria S.S.D. Sport Center 12/02/2009 63

Niero MARCO[1] S.S.D. Sport Center 06/03/2008 63

JANSION EVAN ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 07/04/2008 62

Bisan Alex[1] A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 26/09/2009 61

De_Franceschi Silvia A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 18/04/2009 60

CIPRINI ALESSANDRO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 18/04/2008 60

Zorzi Linda A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 03/07/2009 59

DEGIAMPIETRO RICCARDO S.S.D. Sport Center 13/09/2009 59

KATA

Cavaciocchi Mirco ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 08/01/2008 78 1

Tossato Martina The Art Of Karat 21/05/2008 77 2

BORGATA IRENE A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 01/01/2008 72 3

Sandalo Giulia A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 01/01/2008 70

BARHUMI CHAIMA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 08/08/2008 70

MARINELLO VITTORIA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 22/10/2008 70



Massaria Marco ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 20/08/2009 70

alibardi sara Karate Goju Ryu Italia 19/06/2008 69

Favaro Jacopo The Art Of Karat 06/03/2008 69

Argenton Alessio A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 01/01/2008 66

Gallinaro Sofia Karate Goju Ryu Italia 10/11/2008 66

Rotelli Filippo A.S.D. KRJ KARATE 30/06/2008 65

AHMED VEJSEL A.S.D. Modulor club 30/08/2008 64

BIRCAJ ERICA A.S.D. Modulor club 14/12/2008 64

JANSION CRIS ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 02/12/2009 64

Tasca Eleonora The Art Of Karat 29/09/2009 64

BRONZIN MATTEO ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 25/03/2009 63

ANNUNZIATA EDOARDO asdckcmestre 23/11/2008 63

DEGIAMPIETRO RICCARDO S.S.D. Sport Center 13/09/2009 63

BREDA ENRICO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 10/10/2009 62

Zorzi Linda A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 03/07/2009 62

Ghiurca Elisa The Art Of Karat 22/02/2008 62

Mognato Davide The Art Of Karat 18/08/2008 62

Zorzetto Riccardo A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 19/08/2008 61

CIPRINI ALESSANDRO Karate Goju Ryu Italia 18/04/2008 61

Niero MARCO[1] S.S.D. Sport Center 06/03/2008 61

Discultu Alessandro The Art Of Karat 26/07/2009 61

grosso mattia A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 13/06/2009 60

JANSION EVAN ASD POLISPORTIVA VIS 07/04/2008 60

SIQECA DENIS Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 07/02/2009 60

ciugurean aurora asd kokoro 15/04/2008 59

Casarin Maria_Vittoria S.S.D. Sport Center 12/02/2009 59

De_Franceschi Giuseppe A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 05/05/2009 58

La_Rosa Roberto[1] A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 15/10/2009 57

De_Franceschi Silvia A.S.D. Polisportiva Wado Kai Trebaseleghe 18/04/2009 56

Bisan Alex[1] A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 26/09/2009 54

KUMITE- DIMOSTRATIVO

Cavaciocchi Mirco ASSD Open Fit Karate Mestre 08/01/2008 77 1

BARHUMI CHAIMA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 08/08/2008 76 2

Tossato Martina The Art Of Karat 21/05/2008 75 3

MARINELLO VITTORIA A.S.D.KARATE VENEZIA 22/10/2008 73

Favaro Jacopo The Art Of Karat 06/03/2008 73

Tasca Eleonora The Art Of Karat 29/09/2009 68

BIRCAJ ERICA A.S.D. Modulor club 14/12/2008 67

Massaria Marco ASDUS KARATE ZELARINO 20/08/2009 67

AHMED VEJSEL A.S.D. Modulor club 30/08/2008 66

Sandalo Giulia A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 01/01/2008 66

Argenton Alessio A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 01/01/2008 65

ANNUNZIATA EDOARDO asdckcmestre 23/11/2008 65

Gallinaro Sofia Karate Goju Ryu Italia 10/11/2008 65

SIQECA DENIS Polisportiva Karate Mogliano 07/02/2009 65

Mognato Davide The Art Of Karat 18/08/2008 65



BORGATA IRENE A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 01/01/2008 65

BREDA ENRICO A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 10/10/2009 63

alibardi sara Karate Goju Ryu Italia 19/06/2008 61

Discultu Alessandro The Art Of Karat 26/07/2009 61

ciugurean aurora asd kokoro 15/04/2008 60

Ghiurca Elisa The Art Of Karat 22/02/2008 60

Bisan Alex[1] A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 26/09/2009 59

La_Rosa Roberto[1] A.S.D. SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO 15/10/2009 59

grosso mattia A.D. AVIS KARATE SILEA 13/06/2009 58


